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**Dream On Jerry Katherine Thompson 159 8 63 62 26

**Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba Byrd 125 21 49 28 12 15

**Lazy Looker Brian Brady 114 32 15 34 22 11

**Momma Hez Lazy Kay Hardin 85 28 51 6

**KR Tuck N Roll Katrina Owens 45 27 18

**Groovvygirl Josyanne Frazee 43 16 8 11 8

**Zipit Martha Stewart Kay Hardin 31 8 12 11

0

0

0

0

0

** has not met minimum qualifications

An Amateur All-Around Year-End Award will be presented to the horse/rider 

combination that accumulates the most points, shows to at least half of the 

show season's judges, and has ten (10) or more Arkansas points in at least 

three (3) amateur events, one of which is Halter.
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Groovvygirl Josyanne Frazee 16 1 2 4 3 3 3

HP Best Keep Quiet Shelby Layne Ridgway 14 2 1 3 3 3 2
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Performance Geldings
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Lazy Looker Brian Brady 32 5 6 5 4 5 7

Momma Hez Lazy Kay Hardin 28 7 4 4 7 3 3

Dream On Jerry Katherine Thompson 8 2 0 3 0 2 1

Huntin For Max Kimberly Landa 0 Moved to Select Points

A Breeze of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich 0 Moved to Select Points

SRS Dream Nancy Boatwright 0 Moved to Select Points

Ben Likes Hot Ones Dee Jones 0 Moved to Select Points
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Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba Byrd 49 8 8 6 9 9 9

Lazy Looker Brian Brady 15 3 3 2 2 3 2

Groovvygirl Josyanne Frazee 8 2 3 2 0 1 0

SRS Dream Nancy Boatwright 0 Moved to Select Points

N Case U Hadn Noticd Larra Johnson 0 Moved to Select Points

Ben Likes Hot Ones Dee Jones 0 Moved to Select Points

Huntin For Max Kimberly Landa 0 Moved to Select Points

Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman 0 Moved to Select Points
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Leapin Lena Jet Lynn Cornelius 15 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

Genuine Prince Dunit Missy Hayes 9 2 2 2 1 1 1

Peptoy Lynn Cornelius 9 3 3 3

Peptoy Ty Cornelius 9 3 3 3

Dream On Jerry Kathrine Thompson 3 1 1 1

Leapin Lena Jet Ty Cornelius 3 1 1 1
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Peptoy Lynn Cornelius 39 9 9 9 4 4 4

For Goodness Sakys Alec Cochran 36 7 7 7 5 5 5

KR Tuck N Roll Katrina Owens 18 6 6 6

Genuine Prince Dunit Missy Hayes 15 3 3 3 2 2 2

Leapin Lena Jet Lynn Cornelius 15 2 2 2 3 3 3

Zipit Martha Stewart Kay Hardin 9 3 3 3

DJs Vested Trouble Alicia Parker 3 1 1 1

Leapin Lena Jet Ty Cornelius 3 1 1 1

Rompin With Honor Jimmy DeVorak 0 Moved to Select Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



2018-19 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association

Amateur

Stakes

Horse Exhibitor

T
O

T
A

L

N
o
v
 3

0
-D

e
c
1
  
B

C
a
m

p
b
e
ll

N
o
v
 3

0
-D

e
c
1
  
P

C
a
m

p
b
e
ll

N
o
v
 3

0
-D

e
c
1
  
W

ill
is

D
e
c
 1

-2
  
S

te
p
h
e
n
s

D
e
c
 1

-2
  
H

a
n
s
c
h

D
e
c
 1

-2
  
R

y
a
n

A
p
ri
l 
5
-6

  
B

a
rr

y

A
p
ri
l 
5
-6

  
D

u
d
le

y

A
p
ri
l 
5
-6

  
W

e
llm

a
n

A
p
ri
l 
6
-7

  
G

ill
u
m

A
p
ri
l 
6
-7

  
A

n
d
e
rs

o
n

A
p
ri
l 
6
-7

  
C

u
rl

M
a
y
 2

4
-2

5
  
T

B
A

M
a
y
 2

4
-2

5
  
T

B
A

M
a
y
 2

4
-2

5
  
T

B
A

M
a
y
 2

6
-2

7
  
T

B
A

M
a
y
 2

6
-2

7
  
T

B
A

M
a
y
 2

6
-2

7
  
T

B
A

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

Leapin Lena Jet Ty Cornelius 42 9 9 9 5 5 5

For Goodness Sakys Alec Cochran 36 8 8 8 4 4 4 Moved from Youth Go South

Peptoy Lynn Cornelius 30 7 7 7 3 3 3

Zipit Martha Stewart Kay Hardin 18 6 6 6

Smartys Trona Ty Cornelius 6 2 2 2

Dream On Jerry Kathrine Thompson 6 2 2 2

Genuine Prince Dunit Missy Hayes 3 1 1 1

KR Tuck N Roll Katrina Owens 3 1 1 1

Rompin With Honor Jimmy DeVorak 0 Moved to Select Points
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Hunter Under Saddle
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Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba Byrd 28 4 4 4 4 6 6

Sonnys Only Invite Melissa Shell 13 1 1 1 2 4 4

Groovvygirl Josyanne Frazee 11 1 1 1 2 3 3

Delicate Details Reba Byrd 6 3 2 1

Delicate Details Kimberly Landa 0 Moved to Select Points

SRS Dream Nancy Boatwright 0 Moved to Select Points
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Hunt Seat Equitation
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Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba Byrd 12 4 4 4

Groovvygirl Josyanne Frazee 8 4 2 2

SRS Dream Nancy Boatwright 0 Moved to Select Points

Cierras Beauty Sleep Kimberly Landa 0 Moved to Select Points

Delicate Details Kimberly Landa 0 Moved to Select Points
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Walk Trot
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Huntin For Max Kimberly Landa 11 2 2 2 1 1 3
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Western Pleasure
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Dream On Jerry Katherine Thompson 63 5 5 3 6 8 0 7 6 9 5 5 4

Momma Hez Lazy Kay Hardin 51 4 6 5 3 4 5 8 9 7

Lazy Looker Brian Brady 34 3 4 4 9 7 7

Zipit Martha Stewart Kay Hardin 12 6 0 6

HP Best Keep Quiet Shelby Layne Ridgway 8 2 2 4

Cookin It Up Hot Claudia Peeler 0 Moved to Select Points
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Horsemanship
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Dream On Jerry Katherine Thompson 62 6 4 5 7 6 3 5 5 4 7 5 5

Lazy Looker Brian Brady 22 2 6 1 4 4 5

Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba Byrd 15 4 3 1 2 3 2

Cool Lookin Machine Jessica Parris 13 3 2 8

Zipit Martha Stewart Kay Hardin 11 4 3 4 0 0 0

HP Best Keep Quiet Shelby Layne Ridgway 6 0 1 2 1 1 1

Delicate Details Reba Byrd 6 2 2 2

Momma Hez Lazy Kay Hardin 6 2 1 3
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Trail
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Dream On Jerry Katherine Thompson 26 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 3 3 4

Huntin For Max Reba Byrd 16 4 3 3 0 2 1 1 1 1

Lazy Looker Brian Brady 11 0 0 0 3 4 4

Sonnys Only Invite Melissa Shell 3 1 1 1

Lopins Dream Machine Steve Niblett 2 1 1 0

Willie B Country Ruth Ann Schuette 0 Moved to Select Points

SRS Dream Nancy Boatwright 0 Moved to Select Points
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Western Riding

Horse Exhibitor

T
O

T
A

L

N
o
v
 3

0
-D

e
c
1
  
B

C
a
m

p
b
e
ll

N
o
v
 3

0
-D

e
c
1
  
P

C
a
m

p
b
e
ll

N
o
v
 3

0
-D

e
c
1
  
W

ill
is

D
e
c
 1

-2
  
S

te
p
h
e
n
s

D
e
c
 1

-2
  
H

a
n
s
c
h

D
e
c
 1

-2
  
R

y
a
n

A
p
ri
l 
5
-6

  
B

a
rr

y

A
p
ri
l 
5
-6

  
D

u
d
le

y

A
p
ri
l 
5
-6

  
W

e
llm

a
n

A
p
ri
l 
6
-7

  
G

ill
u
m

A
p
ri
l 
6
-7

  
A

n
d
e
rs

o
n

A
p
ri
l 
6
-7

  
C

u
rl

M
a
y
 2

4
-2

5
  
T

B
A

M
a
y
 2

4
-2

5
  
T

B
A

M
a
y
 2

4
-2

5
  
T

B
A

M
a
y
 2

6
-2

7
  
T

B
A

M
a
y
 2

6
-2

7
  
T

B
A

M
a
y
 2

6
-2

7
  
T

B
A

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

A Breeze of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich 0 Moved to Select Points
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Ranch Riding
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Cat Booming Caitlyn Ferguson 34 2 3 1 3 5 3 7 8 2

Wimpys Top Model Hilairy Guerriero 20 1 3 4 0 6 6

Smart Red Commander Ricky Lattin 18 0 0 1 7 4 6

KR Tuck N Roll Katrina Owens 18 5 3 7 0 0 0 3 0 0

DJs Vested Trouble Alicia Parker 18 7 8 3

Taitos Doc Hollywood Amy Huffman 4 4 0 0

Caramelattewhizcream Emily Russell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mr Cromed Out Jerry Matthews 0 Moved to Select Points

Sweet Mega Brown Penny Brinkley 0 Moved to Select Points

PJ Color Me Dun Tammie Weaver 0 Moved to Select Points

Mecom In Red Angela Newton 0 Moved to Select Points

Adele Spooks Freckl Ruth Schuette 0 Moved to Select Points

Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 0 Moved to Select Points

Dun Its Code Marilyn Kranawetter 0 Moved to Select Points

Royal Peppinic Angela Newton 0 Moved to Select Points

Cowboys Fancy Chex Angela Newton 0 Moved to Select Points

Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley 0 Moved to Select Points

Cant Stop The Dream Debbie Zinser 0 Moved to Select Points

Willie B Country Ruth Schuette 0 Moved to Select Points
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Reining
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Benjamin Banjo Matthew Verser 36 4 3 6 7 8 8

Whatasmartrevolution Delaina Harris 18 7 6 5

Wimpys Top Model Hilairy Guerriero 18 1 1 3 4 4 5

Cromed Out Affair Karen Stell 14 3 4 2 1 3 1

Cat Booming Caitlyn Ferguson 11 3 4 4

Mr Cromed Out Jerry Matthews 0 Moved to Select Points

PJ Color Me Dun Tammie Weaver 0 Moved to Select Points

Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 0 Moved to Select Points

Sweet Mega Brown Penny Brinkley 0 Moved to Select Points

Late Night Lights Sue Mills 0 Moved to Select Points

Adele Spooks Freckl Ruth Schuette 0 Moved to Select Points

Mecom In Red Angela Newton 0 Moved to Select Points

Cowboys Fancy Chex Angela Newton 0 Moved to Select Points

Dun Its Code Marilyn Kranawetter 0 Moved to Select Points

Magarita Joe Sanders 0 Moved to Select Points

Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley 0 Moved to Select Points

Cant Stop The Dream Debbie Zinser 0 Moved to Select Points

Willie B Country Ruth Schuette 0 Moved to Select Points
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Ranch Sorting
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Wee Woody Winkie Lynn Cornelius 21 0 0 0 7 7 7

Scootin Ina Mercedes Lynn Cornelius 12 4 4 4 0 0 0

Scootin Top Reb Lynn Cornelius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Wee Woody Winkie Lynn Cornelius 24 8 8 8 0 0 0

Smartys Trona Melanie Cornelius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scootin Top Reb Lynn Cornelius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cat In Overdrive Melanie Cornelius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scootin Ina Mercedes Lynn Cornelius 0 0 0 0
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